
MSHSL Section 5AA
Team sweepstakes

Team CrX DIS DI DUO ER ES GrSp HI INF OO PO PR STY Total Place
Wayzata (K) 4 9 3 4 4 8 11 1 18 2 5 9 13 91 1
Anoka (F) 1 6 12 5 0 0 0 12 0 0 7 6 3 52 2

Blaine High School (L) 0 0 6 0 11 0 9 0 0 0 6 0 4 36 3
St. Michael-Albertville (M) 11 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 6 0 0 0 21 4

Maple Grove (E) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 3 0 3 0 17 5
Armstrong High School (I) 0 4 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 11 6

Osseo Senior High (H) 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 10 7
Champlin Park (C) 0 0 0 5 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 10 7

Cooper High School (N) 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 9
Park Center (G) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 10

Andover (A) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 5 10
Coon Rapids HS (J) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 12

Rogers High School (B) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 13
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MSHSL Section 5AA
Creative Expression

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank Recips Prelim
result1 2 3

E1 Maple Grove Chloey Casequin 4 1 3 8   2.444444 1.58 6
E2 Maple Grove Emma Brinkley 3 2 3 8   2.694444 1.16 8
F1 Anoka Alondra Geronsin 3 3 3 9   2.600000 0.99 10
F2 Anoka Ella McDougall 2 2 2 6   2.866667 1.50 4
F3 Anoka Temiloluwa Olagbaju 3 2 4 9   2.333333 1.08 9
G1 Park Center Wesley Gladen 4 4 4 12   2.515152 0.75 13
H1 Osseo Senior High Abigail Douglas 4 4 4 12   2.000000 0.75 12
J1 Coon Rapids HS Adwoa Omari Kwakye 1 4 2 7   2.545455 1.75 5
K1 Wayzata Galina Opletayev 2 1 1 4   2.933333 2.50 1
K2 Wayzata Anvitha Devarapalli 4 4 2 10   2.700000 1.00 11
L1 Blaine High School Elaine Phan 1 3 4 8   2.636364 1.58 7
M1 St. Michael-Albertville Keira Baker 1 3 1 5   2.800000 2.33 3
M2 St. Michael-Albertville Ava Huggins 2 1 1 4   3.000000 2.50 2
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MSHSL Section 5AA
Discussion

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank Recips Prelim
result1 2 3

B1 Rogers High School Samara Ireri 2 3 4 9   3.153846 1.08 14
B2 Rogers High School Marisa Kedrowski 4 5 5 14   2.761905 0.65 24
B3 Rogers High School Charlotte Vue 5 5 3 13   3.256410 0.73 23
B4 Rogers High School Drew Uttech 2 3 3 8   3.025641 1.16 8
E3 Maple Grove Megan Pitts 3 2 2 7 6 3.214286 1.33 6
E4 Maple Grove Ethan Ly 3 2 3 8   3.222222 1.16 9
E5 Maple Grove Jessica Chae 1 5 3 9   3.111111 1.53 12
F4 Anoka Mimi Mohammed 5 5 5 15   2.974359 0.60 27
F5 Anoka Mabel Gauslin 1 1 1 3   3.333333 3.00 1
F6 Anoka Cedar Kilby 2 4 5 11 17 2.717949 0.95 17
F7 Anoka Juan Vasquez 4 4 5 13   3.179487 0.70 22
H2 Osseo Senior High Brennan Santillan 4 1 3 8   3.357143 1.58 10
H3 Osseo Senior High Maverick Johnson 3 4 2 9   3.138889 1.08 13
H4 Osseo Senior High Aria Reickard 5 3 2 10   3.238095 1.03 16
I1 Armstrong High School Akrima Hassan 5 5 4 14   3.153846 0.65 25
I2 Armstrong High School Fatima Mohamed 3 1 2 6   3.128205 1.83 5
I3 Armstrong High School Ephrata Woldeamanu 5 5 5 15   2.785714 0.60 26
J2 Coon Rapids HS Tito Tunmbi 5 4 4 13   2.564103 0.70 21
J3 Coon Rapids HS Mahubeh Mustafa 5 5 2 12   3.256410 0.90 20
K3 Wayzata Geetika Sharma 1 1 1 3   3.488889 3.00 2
K4 Wayzata Shakana Vijay 2 1 1 4   3.694444 2.50 4
K5 Wayzata Sara Khan 3 4 1 8   3.487179 1.58 11
K6 Wayzata Yoojin Nam 1 2 1 4   3.380952 2.50 3
L2 Blaine High School Eden Layeni 2 2 5 9   3.285714 1.20 15
L3 Blaine High School Owen Baber 4 3 5 12   2.755556 0.78 19
L4 Blaine High School Luna Davis 4 3 4 11 18 2.972222 0.83 18
L5 Blaine High School Gabriella Watson 1 2 4 7 7 3.358974 1.75 7
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MSHSL Section 5AA
Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank Recips Prelim
result1 2

F26 Anoka Isaac Stokes 1 1 2   4.000000 2.00 1
F27 Anoka Brooke Stokes 3 3 6   3.600000 0.66 3
F28 Anoka Marie Gauslin 5 5 10   3.200000 0.40 4
K38 Wayzata Akshara Talluri 4 2 6   3.600000 0.75 2
L23 Blaine High School Sayge Rogers 6 6 12   3.000000 0.32 5
L24 Blaine High School Sean Faerber 2 4 6   3.600000 0.75 2
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MSHSL Section 5AA
Duo Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank Recips Prelim
result1 2

A3 Andover Aria Olson and Ella Olson 2 3 5 5 1.875000 0.83 5
C7 Champlin Park Kia Gitaa and Karissa King 2 2 4 3 2.125000 1.00 3
C8 Champlin Park Keira Gallagher and Lara Deschene 1 3 4 2 1.875000 1.33 2
F29 Anoka Hannah Quam and Taylor Mjolhus 1 1 2   2.375000 2.00 1
H8 Osseo Senior High Renee Oh and Mia Nguyen 3 1 4 4 2.125000 1.33 4
K39 Wayzata Monish Ramesh and Elise Berndt 3 2 5 6 1.625000 0.83 6
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MSHSL Section 5AA
Extemporaneous Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank Recips Prelim
result1 2 3

A2 Andover Cadence Andersland 3 2 2 7   3.222222 1.33 5
B10 Rogers High School Nettie Kanawyer 1 1 4 6   3.266667 2.25 2
B11 Rogers High School Sophie Heuvels 4 4 3 11   3.288889 0.83 12
C4 Champlin Park Brianna Villars 4 2 1 7   3.571429 1.75 6
F20 Anoka Sarah Jensen 5 3 5 13   2.952381 0.73 13
F21 Anoka Lucille Smith 5 5 5 15   2.928571 0.60 16
F22 Anoka Jade Jedneak 5 5 5 15   3.023810 0.60 17
F23 Anoka Quinten Bartee 5 5 4 14   2.820513 0.65 15
G5 Park Center Ashly Otero Cervantes 2 2 5 9   3.358974 1.20 9
K27 Wayzata Akshara Dandu 2 3 4 9   3.222222 1.08 8
K28 Wayzata Vedant Gupta 3 5 3 11   3.071429 0.86 11
K29 Wayzata Akshara Kusampudi 4 1 1 6   3.476190 2.25 4
K30 Wayzata Aasmi Patil 2 4 3 9   3.214286 1.08 7
L16 Blaine High School Shripad Patil 1 4 1 6   3.404762 2.25 3
L17 Blaine High School Jordyn Mosley 5 3 2 10   3.333333 1.03 10
L18 Blaine High School Zabida Ahmed 1 1 2 4   3.794872 2.50 1
L19 Blaine High School Nmachukwu Ezechukwu 3 5 5 13   2.976190 0.73 14
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MSHSL Section 5AA
Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank Recips Prelim
result1 2 3

B7 Rogers High School Victoria Truong 4 4 4 12   2.805556 0.75 19
B8 Rogers High School Allison Stanina 4 3 4 11   2.333333 0.83 16
C1 Champlin Park Rebecca Pewu 3 3 3 9   2.878788 0.99 12
F10 Anoka Emily McCollor 3 3 4 10   2.583333 0.91 13
H5 Osseo Senior High Julianna Frabel 4 4 4 12   2.333333 0.75 17
I4 Armstrong High School Alison Wandmacher 1 1 1 3   3.166667 3.00 2
I5 Armstrong High School Raina Nehreen 4 2 2 8   2.666667 1.25 9
I6 Armstrong High School Ella Wiltzius 4 4 2 10   2.848485 1.00 15
I7 Armstrong High School Mustafa Hassan 1 2 3 6   2.757576 1.83 3

K11 Wayzata Eshaal Shaikh 3 2 1 6   2.909091 1.83 4
K12 Wayzata Sneha Kundu 2 1 4 7   2.636364 1.75 6
K13 Wayzata Sophie Cui 2 4 4 10   2.750000 1.00 14
K14 Wayzata Tanush Gurramkonda 2 3 2 7   2.909091 1.33 8
L10 Blaine High School Eliana Zerie 3 4 1 8   2.888889 1.58 10
L11 Blaine High School Roshna Hoti 4 4 4 12   2.454545 0.75 18
L9 Blaine High School Bona Terfassa 1 4 3 8   3.060606 1.58 11
M6 St. Michael-Albertville Ben Dayton 2 2 3 7   2.638889 1.33 7
M7 St. Michael-Albertville CC Brauer 4 1 2 7   2.611111 1.75 5
N1 Cooper High School Jaiden Plahn 1 1 1 3   2.696970 3.00 1
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MSHSL Section 5AA
Great Speeches

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank Recips Prelim
result1 2 3

C5 Champlin Park Kamar Sati 2 4 1 7 4 2.518519 1.75 4
F24 Anoka Everette Shoff 4 4 3 11   2.148148 0.83 8
K31 Wayzata Sarah Joseph 1 2 1 4   2.925926 2.50 1
K32 Wayzata Vidhi Patel 3 1 2 6   2.629630 1.83 2
K33 Wayzata Pooja Karthikeyan 1 3 3 7 5 2.592593 1.66 5
K34 Wayzata Ishan Iska 3 3 4 10   2.185185 0.91 7
L20 Blaine High School Fahima Rashid 2 2 2 6   2.629630 1.50 3
L21 Blaine High School Anushkaa Sinha 4 1 4 9   2.370370 1.50 6
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MSHSL Section 5AA
Humorous Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank Recips Prelim
result1 2 3

B9 Rogers High School Chloe Mizner 3 2 3 8 7 2.629630 1.16 7
C3 Champlin Park Chance Fernholz 3 4 4 11 13 2.481481 0.83 13
E10 Maple Grove Isaac Lundeen 2 1 4 7 4 2.484848 1.75 4
F13 Anoka Cameron Glenn 3 1 1 5   3.166667 2.33 2
F14 Anoka Grace Weingart 1 1 1 3   2.866667 3.00 1
F15 Anoka Sofia Tudor 1 4 1 6   2.766667 2.25 3
K20 Wayzata Akshay Beejawat 2 3 3 8 8 2.454545 1.16 8
K21 Wayzata Revathi Dinesh 4 2 3 9   2.629630 1.08 9
K22 Wayzata Lauren Hvidsten 2 3 2 7 6 2.545455 1.33 6
K23 Wayzata Trisha Shankar 4 4 2 10   2.454545 1.00 11
L14 Blaine High School CJ Strootman 4 4 2 10   2.366667 1.00 10
M11 St. Michael-Albertville Carter Loebertmann 1 2 4 7 5 2.666667 1.75 5
M12 St. Michael-Albertville Tyler Lundquist 4 3 4 11 12 2.366667 0.83 12
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MSHSL Section 5AA
Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank Recips Prelim
result1 2 3

B5 Rogers High School Mady Anderson 5 3 3 11 10 3.333333 0.86 9
B6 Rogers High School Matt Vang 4 2 2 8 6 3.000000 1.25 5
E6 Maple Grove Bianca Kidwell 1 3 3 7   3.214286 1.66 4
F8 Anoka Kendra Gerlach 1 2 5 8 7 3.083333 1.70 6
F9 Anoka Sara Tosca 5 5 5 15   3.076923 0.60 15
J4 Coon Rapids HS Videl Lee 3 5 4 12   2.714286 0.78 11

K10 Wayzata Kairavi Chandra 2 1 2 5   3.692308 2.00 3
K7 Wayzata Ankita Kumar 2 1 1 4   3.333333 2.50 1
K8 Wayzata Mrunmayee Dhake 1 3 1 5   3.384615 2.33 2
K9 Wayzata Nidhi Gandhi 2 1 1 4   3.333333 2.50 1
L6 Blaine High School Bridget Olson 3 4 2 9   3.153846 1.08 7
L7 Blaine High School Gracia Forbis 4 4 5 13   2.692308 0.70 13
L8 Blaine High School Amogh Patil 5 2 4 11 9 3.153846 0.95 8
M3 St. Michael-Albertville Frankie Edgar 5 4 5 14   3.000000 0.65 14
M4 St. Michael-Albertville Daniel Pacheco 4 5 3 12   2.692308 0.78 10
M5 St. Michael-Albertville Em Greninger 3 5 4 12   3.000000 0.78 12
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MSHSL Section 5AA
Original Oratory

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank Recips Prelim
result1 2 3

C2 Champlin Park Anika Kasowicz 4 5 5 14   2.416667 0.65 13
E7 Maple Grove Samhitha Putrevu 5 4 5 14   3.047619 0.65 14
E8 Maple Grove Zuhair Hassan 1 1 4 6   3.027778 2.25 3
F11 Anoka John Keleekai 5 5 4 14   3.357143 0.65 15
G2 Park Center Ayooluwakitan Samuel 3 1 1 5   2.948718 2.33 1
H6 Osseo Senior High Rute Getnet 1 2 3 6   3.256410 1.83 4
I8 Armstrong High School Khloe Lim 2 1 3 6   3.487179 1.83 5
I9 Armstrong High School Sittana Hamed-Elni 2 4 2 8 9 3.256410 1.25 9

K15 Wayzata Suhani Lal 3 4 1 8 8 3.487179 1.58 8
K16 Wayzata Taylor Holland 3 2 2 7 7 3.564103 1.33 7
K17 Wayzata Krishna Patel 2 2 2 6   2.871795 1.50 2
L12 Blaine High School Pal Trivedi 5 5 5 15   3.288889 0.60 16
L13 Blaine High School Rey Tamminen 4 3 4 11   2.638889 0.83 11
M10 St. Michael-Albertville Tyra Acio Alele 4 3 3 10   3.285714 0.91 10
M8 St. Michael-Albertville Anjie Alade 1 5 1 7 6 3.027778 2.20 6
M9 St. Michael-Albertville Conner Hillesheim 5 3 5 13   3.476190 0.73 12
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MSHSL Section 5AA
Poetry Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank Recips Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Andover Ella Krause 3 3 2 8 5 2.696970 1.16 5
F16 Anoka Noe Gohl 2 1 1 4   3.060606 2.50 2
F18 Anoka Milkanna Ondicho 2 2 3 7   2.666667 1.33 3
F19 Anoka Aiyana Wamumali 3 3 4 10   2.575758 0.91 7
G3 Park Center Faithangel Meahyen 4 4 4 12   2.166667 0.75 8
G4 Park Center Nora Carstens 4 4 4 12   2.393939 0.75 9
K24 Wayzata Antonia De Irisarri 4 2 2 8   2.633333 1.25 4
K26 Wayzata Aishanee Dey 1 4 3 8 6 2.696970 1.58 6
L15 Blaine High School Nolawi Gibe 1 1 1 3   3.133333 3.00 1
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MSHSL Section 5AA
Prose Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank Recips Prelim
result1 2

E9 Maple Grove Phoenix Brinkley 4 4 8   2.428571 0.50 4
F12 Anoka Morgan Leith 2 2 4   3.000000 1.00 2
H7 Osseo Senior High Zoe Taylor 5   5   2.500000 0.20 5
K18 Wayzata Lakshmi Kandikonda 1 1 2   3.285714 2.00 1
K19 Wayzata Anna Kedir 3 3 6   2.714286 0.66 3
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MSHSL Section 5AA
Storytelling

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank Recips Prelim
result1 2 3

B12 Rogers High School CeCe Mischke 3 3 3 9   1.916667 0.99 7
C6 Champlin Park Isabella Flemister 2 3 3 8   2.041667 1.16 6
F25 Anoka Lucas Smithwick 3 2 2 7   2.238095 1.33 4
K35 Wayzata Cassidy Nabedrick 1 1 2 4 1 2.444444 2.50 1
K36 Wayzata Kabir Apradh 3 1 1 5   2.238095 2.33 3
K37 Wayzata Owen Piatkowski 1 2 1 4 2 2.380952 2.50 2
L22 Blaine High School Ayaan Barmare 2 3 3 8   1.791667 1.16 5
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MSHSL Section 5AA
Creative Expression
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team D40 D26 D27 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Prelim
Recips Place

M1 Keira Baker St. Michael-Albertville 1 2 1 4   2.50 5   2.800000 2.33 1
M2 Ava Huggins St. Michael-Albertville 3 1 2 6   1.83 4   3.000000 2.50 2
K1 Galina Opletayev Wayzata 4 3 3 10   0.91 4   2.933333 2.50 3
J1 Adwoa Omari Kwakye Coon Rapids HS 2 5 6 13   0.86 7   2.545455 1.75 4
E1 Chloey Casequin Maple Grove 5 4 5 14   0.65 8   2.444444 1.58 5
F2 Ella McDougall Anoka 6 6 4 16   0.57 6   2.866667 1.50 6
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MSHSL Section 5AA
Discussion

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team D39 D1 D20 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Prelim
Recips Place

F5 Mabel Gauslin Anoka 1 2 2 5   2.00 3   3.333333 3.00 1
K3 Geetika Sharma Wayzata 2 3 1 6   1.83 3   3.488889 3.00 2
I2 Fatima Mohamed Armstrong High School 3 1 4 8   1.58 6   3.128205 1.83 3
K6 Yoojin Nam Wayzata 4 5 3 12   0.78 4   3.380952 2.50 4
E3 Megan Pitts Maple Grove 5 4 5 14   0.65 7   3.214286 1.33 5
K4 Shakana Vijay Wayzata 6 6 6 18   0.48 4   3.694444 2.50 6
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MSHSL Section 5AA
Dramatic Interpretation

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team D33 D21 D6 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Prelim
Recips Place

F26 Isaac Stokes Anoka 2 1 1 4   2.50 2   4.000000 2.00 1
L24 Sean Faerber Blaine High School 4 2 2 8   1.25 6   3.600000 0.75 2
F27 Brooke Stokes Anoka 3 3 4 10   0.91 6   3.600000 0.66 3
K38 Akshara Talluri Wayzata 1 4 6 11   1.41 6   3.600000 0.75 4
F28 Marie Gauslin Anoka 5 5 3 13   0.73 10   3.200000 0.40 5
L23 Sayge Rogers Blaine High School 6 6 5 17   0.52 12   3.000000 0.32 6
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MSHSL Section 5AA
Duo Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team D23 D2 D22 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Prelim
Recips Place

H8 Renee Oh and Mia Nguyen Osseo Senior High 1 1 2 4   2.50 4   2.125000 1.33 1
F29 Hannah Quam and Taylor Mjolhus Anoka 4 3 1 8   1.58 2   2.375000 2.00 2
K39 Monish Ramesh and Elise Berndt Wayzata 2 4 3 9   1.08 5   1.625000 0.83 3
C8 Keira Gallagher and Lara Deschene Champlin Park 3 2 5 10   1.03 4   1.875000 1.33 4
C7 Kia Gitaa and Karissa King Champlin Park 5 5 4 14   0.65 4   2.125000 1.00 5
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MSHSL Section 5AA
Extemporaneous Reading

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team D28 D7 D34 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Prelim
Recips Place

L18 Zabida Ahmed Blaine High School 2 1 2 5   2.00 4   3.794872 2.50 1
L16 Shripad Patil Blaine High School 3 4 1 8   1.58 6   3.404762 2.25 2
K29 Akshara Kusampudi Wayzata 4 2 3 9   1.08 6   3.476190 2.25 3
C4 Brianna Villars Champlin Park 1 3 6 10   1.49 7   3.571429 1.75 4
A2 Cadence Andersland Andover 6 5 4 15   0.61 7   3.222222 1.33 5
B10 Nettie Kanawyer Rogers High School 5 6 5 16   0.56 6   3.266667 2.25 6
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MSHSL Section 5AA
Extemporaneous Speaking

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team D38 D36 D42 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Prelim
Recips Place

N1 Jaiden Plahn Cooper High School 1 2 1 4   2.50 3   2.696970 3.00 1
K11 Eshaal Shaikh Wayzata 3 1 2 6   1.83 6   2.909091 1.83 2
I4 Alison Wandmacher Armstrong High School 2 3 3 8   1.16 3   3.166667 3.00 3

K12 Sneha Kundu Wayzata 4 4 4 12   0.75 7   2.636364 1.75 4
I7 Mustafa Hassan Armstrong High School 5 5 5 15   0.60 6   2.757576 1.83 5
M7 CC Brauer St. Michael-Albertville 6 6 6 18   0.48 7   2.611111 1.75 6
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MSHSL Section 5AA
Great Speeches

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team D12 D3 D10 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Prelim
Recips Place

L21 Anushkaa Sinha Blaine High School 4 1 1 6   2.25 9   2.370370 1.50 1
K31 Sarah Joseph Wayzata 1 2 6 9 2 1.66 4   2.925926 2.50 2
K32 Vidhi Patel Wayzata 2 5 2 9 3 1.20 6   2.629630 1.83 3
L20 Fahima Rashid Blaine High School 5 3 3 11   0.86 6   2.629630 1.50 4
K33 Pooja Karthikeyan Wayzata 3 6 4 13   0.74 7   2.592593 1.66 5
C5 Kamar Sati Champlin Park 6 4 5 15   0.61 7   2.518519 1.75 6
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MSHSL Section 5AA
Humorous Interpretation

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team D15 D24 D31 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Prelim
Recips Place

F13 Cameron Glenn Anoka 2 3 1 6   1.83 5   3.166667 2.33 1
E10 Isaac Lundeen Maple Grove 1 1 6 8   2.16 7   2.484848 1.75 2
F14 Grace Weingart Anoka 4 2 4 10   1.00 3   2.866667 3.00 3
M11 Carter Loebertmann St. Michael-Albertville 5 4 2 11   0.95 7   2.666667 1.75 4
F15 Sofia Tudor Anoka 6 5 3 14 5 0.69 6   2.766667 2.25 5
K22 Lauren Hvidsten Wayzata 3 6 5 14 6 0.69 7   2.545455 1.33 6
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MSHSL Section 5AA
Informative Speaking

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team D30 D29 D32 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Prelim
Recips Place

K7 Ankita Kumar Wayzata 1 1 3 5 1 2.33 4   3.333333 2.50 1
K8 Mrunmayee Dhake Wayzata 2 2 1 5 2 2.00 5   3.384615 2.33 2
K9 Nidhi Gandhi Wayzata 5 4 2 11   0.95 4   3.333333 2.50 3
K10 Kairavi Chandra Wayzata 3 5 4 12 4 0.78 5   3.692308 2.00 4
E6 Bianca Kidwell Maple Grove 4 3 5 12 5 0.78 7   3.214286 1.66 5
B6 Matt Vang Rogers High School 6 6 6 18   0.48 8   3.000000 1.25 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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MSHSL Section 5AA
Original Oratory

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team D17 D4 D25 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Prelim
Recips Place

M8 Anjie Alade St. Michael-Albertville 1 1 2 4   2.50 7   3.027778 2.20 1
G2 Ayooluwakitan Samuel Park Center 2 2 1 5   2.00 5   2.948718 2.33 2
H6 Rute Getnet Osseo Senior High 3 3 4 10   0.91 6   3.256410 1.83 3
E8 Zuhair Hassan Maple Grove 4 4 5 13   0.70 6   3.027778 2.25 4
K17 Krishna Patel Wayzata 6 5 3 14   0.69 6   2.871795 1.50 5
I8 Khloe Lim Armstrong High School 5 6 6 17   0.52 6   3.487179 1.83 6
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MSHSL Section 5AA
Poetry Reading

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team D18 D13 D16 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Prelim
Recips Place

L15 Nolawi Gibe Blaine High School 1 1 3 5   2.33 3   3.133333 3.00 1
F16 Noe Gohl Anoka 5 2 1 8   1.70 4   3.060606 2.50 2
K24 Antonia De Irisarri Wayzata 2 5 2 9   1.20 8   2.633333 1.25 3
A1 Ella Krause Andover 3 3 4 10   0.91 8   2.696970 1.16 4
F18 Milkanna Ondicho Anoka 4 4 6 14   0.66 7   2.666667 1.33 5
K26 Aishanee Dey Wayzata 6 6 5 17   0.52 8   2.696970 1.58 6
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MSHSL Section 5AA
Prose Reading

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team D41 D8 D11 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Prelim
Recips Place

F12 Morgan Leith Anoka 1 1 2 4   2.50 4   3.000000 1.00 1
K18 Lakshmi Kandikonda Wayzata 2 2 1 5   2.00 2   3.285714 2.00 2
K19 Anna Kedir Wayzata 3 3 3 9   0.99 6   2.714286 0.66 3
E9 Phoenix Brinkley Maple Grove 4 4 4 12   0.75 8   2.428571 0.50 4
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MSHSL Section 5AA
Storytelling

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team D43 D35 D19 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Prelim
Recips Place

K37 Owen Piatkowski Wayzata 1 3 1 5 1 2.33 4   2.380952 2.50 1
K35 Cassidy Nabedrick Wayzata 2 1 2 5 2 2.00 4   2.444444 2.50 2
L22 Ayaan Barmare Blaine High School 4 2 5 11   0.95 8   1.791667 1.16 3
F25 Lucas Smithwick Anoka 5 4 3 12 4 0.78 7   2.238095 1.33 4
K36 Kabir Apradh Wayzata 3 5 4 12 5 0.78 5   2.238095 2.33 5
C6 Isabella Flemister Champlin Park 6 6 6 18   0.48 8   2.041667 1.16 6
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